product data
Leviton Mfg. co., Inc. Lighting Management Systems
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Portland, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/lms
© 2008 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
In
no
va
to

 Innovator 46/96 Monitor
Width 45.0 [114.3] 14.0 [36.0]
Depth 26.0 [66.1] 19.0 [48.0]
Height 6.8 [17.3] 15.0 [38.0]
Weight 60 [27.2] 28.0 [13.0]
cat. no.  Description
CTP-7-0096  Innovator 48/96 Standard, 120/240V
 (requires monitor)
accessories
A7003-000 Factory Installed 2nd Video Port Option
CTP-7-2021  Hand Held Remote for Innovator
CTP-7-5052  Littlite 18” Gooseneck High Intensity
 Worklight with 3-pin XLR Connector
CTP-7-5062  Innovator 48/96 Dustcover
CTP-7-5067  Innovator 48/96 Trouping Case
TAMON-F15  LCD Flat Screen Monitor, 15”
TAMON-F17  LCD Flat Screen Monitor, 17”
TAMON-F19  LCD Flat Screen Monitor, 19”
TAMDC-F15  Dustcover for 15” LCD Monitor
TAMDC-F17  Dustcover for 17” LCD Monitor
TAMDC-F19  Dustcover for 19” LCD Monitor
leviton specification submittal
JOB NAME:                                                                    CATALOG NUMBERS:
JOB NUMBER: